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Streaker Open 2019

Beccles ASC

Results are final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A
R3

Boat
Pickle
Phantom Pharmacist

Skippy

Revenant

Hermione

Barnacle

Class

Streaker
Streaker
Streaker
Streaker
Streaker
Streaker

Streaker

SailNo Club HelmName
1972 WOBYC Veronica Falat
2121 Ouse Amateur lan Bradley
1654 WOBYC Peter Matthews
1920  Beccles Mark Langston
1844 Island Barn Chris Smith
2109 Downs SC Phil Halldron
1486  Beccles Matt Catton
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Total
4.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
15.0
119.0
121.0

Nett
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
10.0
12.0
14.0



