Streaker Open 2019

Beccles ASC



Results are final

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	PY	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Pickle	Streaker	1972	WOBYC	Veronica Falat	1128	1	1	(2)	4.0	2.0
2nd	Phantom Pharmacist	Streaker	2121	Ouse Amateur	Ian Bradley	1128	(4)	2	1	7.0	3.0
3rd	Skippy	Streaker	1654	WOBYC	Peter Matthews	1128	2	3	(4)	9.0	5.0
4th	Revenant	Streaker	1920	Beccles	Mark Langston	1128	3	(4)	3	10.0	6.0
5th		Streaker	1844	Island Barn	Chris Smith	1128	(5)	5	5	15.0	10.0
6th	Hermione	Streaker	2109	Downs SC	Phil Halldron	1128	6	6	(6)	119.0	12.0
7th	Barnacle	Streaker	1486	Beccles	Matt Catton	1128	RET	7	(RET)	121.0	14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com